
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully

when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Model Volume
(gallon) Product size Accessories Filter Capacity

k8675 1.5
φ252*456
±10mm

Carbon Water Filter*2 pcs
Metal Spigot*1 pc

6,000 Gallons (2
Filter)

k8626 2.25
φ285*495
±10mm

Carbon Water Filter*2 pcs
Metal Spigot*1 pc

6,000 Gallons (2
Filter)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10mm
(without
stand)

φ313*642
±10mm

(with stand)

Ceramic Water Filter*2 pcs
Sight-glass Spigot*1 pc

Stand*1 pc

6,000 Gallons (2
Filter)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(without
stand)

φ313*642
±10mm

(with stand)

Carbon Water Filter
(Includes UF Membrane)*2

pcs
Metal Spigot*1 pc

Stand*1 pc

6,000 Gallons (2
Filter)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(without
stand)

φ285*642
±10mm

(with stand)

Ceramic Water Filter*2 pcs
Metal Spigot*1 pc

Stand*1 pc

6,000 Gallons (2
Filter)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10mm
(without
stand)

φ313*642
±10mm

(with stand)

Carbon Water Filter*2 pcs
Fluoride Removal Filter*2

pcs
Sight-glass Spigot*1 pc

Stand*1 pc

6,000 Gallons (2
Filter);

1,000 Gallons
(2 Fluoride

Removal Filter.

k8626 2.25 φ313*495 Carbon Water Filter*2 pcs 6,000 Gallons (2
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±10mm Sight-glass Spigot*1 pc Filter)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(without
stand)

φ313*642
±10mm

(with stand)

Carbon Water Filter*2 pcs
Sight-glass Spigot*1 pc

Stand*1 pc

6,000 Gallons (2
Filter)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

The Gravity-Fed Water Filtration System can make unreliable water source safe to
drink with low cost. No extra pressure required. lt helps you to get healthy, mineral,
great-tasting water from tap or any fresh water sources, no matter when you're at
home, on a campsite or RV.

INTRODUCTION
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INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION
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Note: To prevent overflow, you need to confirm the water level in the bottom
container for the second or following addition of water. For example, only
two-thirds of the water can be added to the upper container, while one-third is in
the bottom container.

INSTALLATION
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Note: For second or following adding water, in order to prevent over flow, you need
to confirm the water level in bottom container. For example: only two thirds water
is allowed to be added into upper container, when one thirds water in bottom
container.

FEATURES

Flexible - It’s so convenient and easy to use; you can take them anywhere: on
vacations, hunting & camping trips, and college dorms, and they are ideal systems
for RVs, pleasure crafts, and cottage lifestyles.
Easy Installation - You can set up this complete standalone system in less than 8
minutes without any tools.
Emergency Preparedness—It is a great survival gear in an emergency situation as
it works without the need for electricity and can purify raw, untreated water from
remote lakes and streams.
Money saving - It is the most economical water purification system available in the
market.
Food Grade- The chambers are made of food-grade 304 stainless steel, which is
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100% safe for human consumption.
This water filter system removes an extensive range of water borne
contaminants & improves water taste.

Harmful microorganisms, including pathogenic bacteria, cysts, protozoa
& parasites.

Disinfectants like chlorine and chloramines

WARNING: Please Read Carefully Before Use.
PPM is not dropping while tested by TDS meter: has a unique technology that
removes 99.99% of contaminants while leaving all the essential miner-als in water
such as Calcium, Potassium, Sodium, Magnesium ect. All healthy water has a
certain level of total dissolved solids, they are essential minerals. The TDS meters
are not an effective way to measure the water quality, the water without TDS is
normally produced by reverse osmosis system.

Designed For

Pregnant woman Child Family
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Suitable for the scene

Kitchen/Living room Pichic/Camping RV/Dining Car
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Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



2

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

ALIMENTATION PAR GRAVITÉ
SYSTÈME DE FILTRATION D'EAU

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.
« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par

nous uniquement
représente une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant

certains outils
avec nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couverture
toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir

vérifier soigneusement
lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous êtes réellement Économie

Moitié par rapport aux plus grandes marques.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin d'une
assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes
les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit
d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit
dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne
vous informerons plus si des mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles
sont disponibles sur notre produit.

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Modèl
e

Volume
(gallon)

Taille du
produit Accessoires Capacité du

filtre

k8675 1,5
φ252*456
±10mm

Filtre à eau au charbon*2
pcs

Robinet en métal*1 pc

6 000 gallons (2
filtres)

k8626 2.25
φ285*495
±10mm

Filtre à eau au charbon*2
pcs

Robinet en métal*1 pc

6 000 gallons (2
filtres)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10mm
(sans

support)
φ313*642
±10mm
(avec

support)

Filtre à eau en
céramique*2 pcs

Robinet de regard*1 pc
Support*1 pièce

6 000 gallons (2
filtres)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(sans

support)
φ313*642
±10mm
(avec

support)

Filtre à eau au charbon
(Comprend une membrane

UF) * 2 pièces
Robinet en métal*1 pc

Support*1 pièce

6 000 gallons (2
filtres)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(sans

support)
φ285*642
±10mm
(avec

support)

Filtre à eau en
céramique*2 pcs

Robinet en métal*1 pc
Support*1 pièce

6 000 gallons (2
filtres)

k8626
A

2.25
φ313*495
±10mm
(sans

Filtre à eau au charbon*2
pcs

Filtre d'élimination du

6 000 gallons (2
filtres) ;

1 000 gallons
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support)
φ313*642
±10mm
(avec

support)

fluorure*2 pcs
Robinet de regard*1 pc

Support*1 pièce

(2 filtres
d'élimination du

fluorure.

k8626 2.25
φ313*495
±10mm

Filtre à eau au charbon*2
pcs

Robinet de regard*1 pc

6 000 gallons (2
filtres)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(sans

support)
φ313*642
±10mm
(avec

support)

Filtre à eau au charbon*2
pcs

Robinet de regard*1 pc
Support*1 pièce

6 000 gallons (2
filtres)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

Le système de filtration d'eau alimenté par gravité peut produire une eau peu
fiable source sûre à boire à faible coût. Aucune pression supplémentaire n'est
requise. Il vous aide à obtenir une eau saine, minérale et au goût délicieux du
robinet ou de toute source d'eau douce, peu importe quand vous êtes à à la
maison, en camping ou en camping-car.

INTRODUCTION



4

INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION

Remarque : pour éviter tout débordement, vous devez vérifier le niveau d'eau
dans le récipient inférieur lors du deuxième ajout d'eau ou des suivants. Par
exemple, seuls les deux tiers de l'eau peuvent être ajoutés dans le récipient
supérieur, tandis qu'un tiers se trouve dans le récipient inférieur.
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INSTALLATION

Remarque : Pour le deuxième ajout d'eau ou les suivants, afin d'éviter tout
débordement, vous devez
pour confirmer le niveau d'eau dans le récipient inférieur. Par exemple : seulement
les deux tiers d'eau
est autorisé à être ajouté dans le récipient supérieur, lorsqu'un tiers d'eau se
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trouve dans le récipient inférieur
récipient.

FEATURES

Flexible - Il est si pratique et facile à utiliser que vous pouvez l'emporter partout :
en vacances, lors de voyages de chasse et de camping et dans les dortoirs
universitaires. Il constitue un système idéal pour les camping-cars, les bateaux de
plaisance et les modes de vie en chalet.
Installation facile - Vous pouvez configurer ce système autonome complet en
moins de 8 minutes sans aucun outil.
Préparation aux situations d’urgence : il s’agit d’un excellent équipement de survie
en cas d’urgence, car il fonctionne sans électricité et peut purifier l’eau brute et
non traitée des lacs et des ruisseaux éloignés.
Économie d’argent – C’est le système de purification d’eau le plus économique
disponible sur le marché.
Qualité alimentaire - Les chambres sont fabriquées en acier inoxydable 304 de
qualité alimentaire, 100 % sûr pour la consommation humaine.
Ce système de filtre à eau élimine une vaste gamme de contaminants

présents dans l’eau et améliore le goût de l’eau.

Micro-organismes nocifs, y compris bactéries pathogènes, kystes,
protozoaires et parasites.

Désinfectants comme le chlore et les chloramines

AVERTISSEMENT : veuillez lire attentivement avant utilisation.
Le PPM ne baisse pas lors des tests effectués par le compteur TDS : il dispose
d'une technologie unique qui élimine 99,99 % des contaminants tout en laissant
tous les minéraux essentiels de l'eau tels que le calcium, le potassium, le sodium,
le magnésium, etc. Toute eau saine a un certain niveau de solides dissous totaux,
ce sont des minéraux essentiels. Les compteurs TDS ne sont pas un moyen
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efficace de mesurer la qualité de l'eau, l'eau sans TDS est normalement produite
par un système d'osmose inverse.

Designed For

Femme enceinte Enfant Famille

Suitable for the scene

Cuisine/Salon Pichic/Camping Camping-car/voiture-restaurant
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Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

DURCH SCHWERKRAFT​
WASSERFILTERSYSTEM

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.
"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir nur

verwenden
stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge

erzielen können
mit uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und bedeutet nicht unbedingt, Abdeckung
alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien. Wir möchten Sie bitten, zu überprüfen

sorgfältig
wenn Sie bei uns eine Bestellung aufgeben, wenn Sie tatsächlich Speichern

Hälfte im Vergleich mit den Top-Großmarken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Sie haben Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Sie benötigen technischen
Support? Dann kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild
des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte
verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es
Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt .

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Model
l

Volume
n

(Gallon
e)

Produktgröß
e Zubehör Filterkapazität

k8675 1.5
φ252*456
±10mm

Kohlewasserfilter * 2 Stück
Metallzapfen * 1 Stk.

6.000 Gallonen
(2 Filter)

k8626 2,25
φ285*495
±10mm

Kohlewasserfilter * 2 Stück
Metallzapfen * 1 Stk.

6.000 Gallonen
(2 Filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ313*495
±10mm
(ohne

Ständer)
φ313*642
±10mm

(mit Ständer)

Keramik-Wasserfilter * 2
Stück

Schauglashahn * 1 Stck.
Ständer * 1 Stück

6.000 Gallonen
(2 Filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm
(ohne

Ständer)
φ313*642
±10mm

(mit Ständer)

Kohlewasserfilter
(Inklusive UF-Membran)*2

Stück
Metallzapfen * 1 Stk.
Ständer * 1 Stück

6.000 Gallonen
(2 Filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm
(ohne

Ständer)
φ285*642
±10mm

(mit Ständer)

Keramik-Wasserfilter * 2
Stück

Metallzapfen * 1 Stk.
Ständer * 1 Stück

6.000 Gallonen
(2 Filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ313*495
±10mm
(ohne

Ständer)
φ313*642
±10mm

Kohlewasserfilter * 2 Stück
Fluorid-Entfernungsfilter *

2 Stück
Schauglashahn * 1 Stck.

Ständer * 1 Stück

6.000 Gallonen (2
Filter) ;

1.000 Gallonen
(2

Fluorid-Entfernu
ngsfilter.
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(mit Ständer)

k8626 2,25
φ313*495
±10mm

Kohlewasserfilter * 2 Stück
Schauglashahn * 1 Stck.

6.000 Gallonen
(2 Filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm
(ohne

Ständer)
φ313*642
±10mm

(mit Ständer)

Kohlewasserfilter * 2 Stück
Schauglashahn * 1 Stck.

Ständer * 1 Stück

6.000 Gallonen
(2 Filter)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

Das Schwerkraft-Wasserfiltersystem kann zu unzuverlässiger Wasserversorgung
führen. Quelle sicher zu Trinken Sie zu geringen Kosten. Kein zusätzlicher Druck
erforderlich. Es hilft Ihnen, gesundes, mineralisches und wohlschmeckendes
Wasser aus dem Wasserhahn oder anderen Süßwasserquellen zu erhalten, egal
wann Sie zu Hause, auf einem Campingplatz oder im Wohnmobil.

INTRODUCTION
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INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION

Hinweis: Um ein Überlaufen zu verhindern, müssen Sie bei der zweiten oder
nächsten Wasserzugabe den Wasserstand im unteren Behälter überprüfen.
Beispielsweise können nur zwei Drittel des Wassers in den oberen Behälter
gegeben werden, während sich ein Drittel im unteren Behälter befindet.



7

INSTALLATION

Hinweis: Um ein Überlaufen zu verhindern, müssen Sie bei der zweiten oder
nachfolgenden Wasserzugabe
um den Wasserstand im unteren Behälter zu überprüfen. Beispiel: nur zwei Drittel
Wasser
darf in den oberen Behälter gegeben werden, wenn ein Drittel Wasser im unteren
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Container.

FEATURES

Flexibel – Die Verwendung ist so bequem und einfach, dass Sie sie überallhin
mitnehmen können: in den Urlaub, auf Jagd- und Campingausflüge und in
Studentenwohnheime. Außerdem sind sie ideale Systeme für Wohnmobile,
Sportboote und den Landhausstil.
Einfache Installation – Sie können dieses komplette Standalone-System in
weniger als 8 Minuten ohne Werkzeug einrichten.
Notfallvorsorge – Es ist eine großartige Überlebensausrüstung in einer
Notsituation, da es ohne Strom funktioniert und rohes, unbehandeltes Wasser aus
abgelegenen Seen und Flüssen reinigen kann.
Geld sparen – Es ist das wirtschaftlichste Wasseraufbereitungssystem auf dem
Markt.

Lebensmittelqualität – Die Kammern bestehen aus lebensmittelechtem

Edelstahl 304, der 100 % sicher für den menschlichen Verzehr ist.
Dieses Wasserfiltersystem entfernt eine Vielzahl von
Wasserverunreinigungen und verbessert den Wassergeschmack.

Schädliche Mikroorganismen, einschließlich pathogener Bakterien,
Zysten, Protozoen und Parasiten.

Desinfektionsmittel wie Chlor und Chloramine

WARNUNG: Bitte vor Gebrauch sorgfältig lesen.
Der PPM-Wert sinkt beim Test mit einem TDS-Messgerät nicht: Es verfügt über
eine einzigartige Technologie, die 99,99 % der Schadstoffe entfernt und
gleichzeitig alle wichtigen Mineralien wie Kalzium, Kalium, Natrium, Magnesium
usw. im Wasser belässt. Jedes gesunde Wasser hat einen bestimmten Gehalt an
gelösten Feststoffen, das sind wichtige Mineralien. TDS-Messgeräte sind keine
effektive Methode zur Messung der Wasserqualität. Wasser ohne TDS wird



9

normalerweise durch ein Umkehrosmosesystem erzeugt.

Designed For

Schwangere Frau Kind Familie

Suitable for the scene

Küche/Wohnzimmer Pichic/Camping Wohnmobil/Speisewagen
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Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, Baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

ALIMENTATO PER GRAVITÀ
SISTEMA DI FILTRAZIONE DELL'ACQUA

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.
"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o altre espressioni simili utilizzate solo da noi

rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati strumenti
con noi rispetto ai principali marchi top e non significa necessariamente copertina
tutte le categorie di strumenti da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo cortesemente di verificare

accuratamente
quando effettui un ordine con noi se sei effettivamente Risparmio

Metà rispetto ai marchi più importanti.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sui prodotti? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non
esitare a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà
soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi
informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
nostro prodotto.

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Model
lo

Volume
(gallon

e)

Dimensioni
del prodotto Accessori Capacità del

filtro

k8675 1.5
φ252*456
±10mm

Filtro per acqua al
carbone*2 pz.

Rubinetto di metallo*1 pz

6.000 galloni (2
filtri)

k8626 2.25
φ285*495
±10mm

Filtro per acqua al
carbone*2 pz.

Rubinetto di metallo*1 pz

6.000 galloni (2
filtri)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10mm
(senza

supporto)
φ313*642
±10mm
(con

supporto)

Filtro per acqua in
ceramica*2 pz.

Spigot del vetro spia*1 pz.
Supporto*1 pz.

6.000 galloni (2
filtri)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(senza

supporto)
φ313*642
±10mm
(con

supporto)

Filtro per acqua al carbone
(Include membrana UF)*2

pz.
Rubinetto di metallo*1 pz

Supporto*1 pz.

6.000 galloni (2
filtri)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(senza

supporto)
φ285*642
±10mm
(con

supporto)

Filtro per acqua in
ceramica*2 pz.

Rubinetto di metallo*1 pz
Supporto*1 pz.

6.000 galloni (2
filtri)

k8626
A

2.25
φ313*495
±10mm

Filtro per acqua al
carbone*2 pz.

6.000 galloni (2
filtri) ;
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(senza
supporto)
φ313*642
±10mm
(con

supporto)

Filtro per la rimozione del
fluoro*2 pz.

Spigot del vetro spia*1 pz.
Supporto*1 pz.

1.000 galloni
(2 Filtro per la
rimozione del

fluoro.

k8626 2.25
φ313*495
±10mm

Filtro per acqua al
carbone*2 pz.

Spigot del vetro spia*1 pz.

6.000 galloni (2
filtri)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(senza

supporto)
φ313*642
±10mm
(con

supporto)

Filtro per acqua al
carbone*2 pz.

Spigot del vetro spia*1 pz.
Supporto*1 pz.

6.000 galloni (2
filtri)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

Il sistema di filtraggio dell'acqua a gravità può rendere l'acqua inaffidabile fonte
sicura per bere a basso costo. Non è richiesta alcuna pressione aggiuntiva. Ti
aiuta a ottenere acqua sana, minerale e dal sapore ottimo dal rubinetto o da
qualsiasi fonte di acqua fresca, indipendentemente da quando ti trovi. a casa, in
campeggio o in camper.

INTRODUCTION
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INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION

Nota: per evitare traboccamenti, è necessario confermare il livello dell'acqua nel
contenitore inferiore per la seconda o successiva aggiunta di acqua. Ad esempio,
solo due terzi dell'acqua possono essere aggiunti al contenitore superiore, mentre
un terzo è nel contenitore inferiore.
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INSTALLATION

Nota: per la seconda o successiva aggiunta di acqua, per evitare traboccamenti, è
necessario
per confermare il livello dell'acqua nel contenitore inferiore. Ad esempio: solo due
terzi dell'acqua
è consentito aggiungerlo nel contenitore superiore, quando un terzo dell'acqua è
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nel fondo
contenitore.

FEATURES

Flessibili: sono così comodi e facili da usare che puoi portarli ovunque: in vacanza,
durante le battute di caccia e campeggio, nei dormitori del college e sono sistemi
ideali per camper, imbarcazioni da diporto e stili di vita da cottage.
Installazione semplice: puoi installare questo sistema autonomo completo in meno
di 8 minuti, senza bisogno di alcun attrezzo.
Preparazione alle emergenze: è un ottimo strumento di sopravvivenza in situazioni
di emergenza, poiché funziona senza bisogno di elettricità e può purificare l'acqua
grezza e non trattata proveniente da laghi e corsi d'acqua remoti.
Risparmio di denaro: è il sistema di purificazione dell'acqua più economico
disponibile sul mercato.
Per uso alimentare: le camere sono realizzate in acciaio inossidabile 304 per uso
alimentare, sicuro al 100% per il consumo umano.
Questo sistema di filtraggio dell'acqua rimuove un'ampia gamma di
contaminanti presenti nell'acqua e ne migliora il sapore.

Microrganismi nocivi, tra cui batteri patogeni, cisti, protozoi e parassiti.

Disinfettanti come cloro e cloramina

ATTENZIONE: leggere attentamente prima dell'uso.
PPM non cala durante il test con il misuratore TDS: ha una tecnologia unica che
rimuove il 99,99% dei contaminanti lasciando tutti i minerali essenziali nell'acqua
come calcio, potassio, sodio, magnesio ecc. Tutte le acque sane hanno un certo
livello di solidi totali disciolti, sono minerali essenziali. I misuratori TDS non sono
un modo efficace per misurare la qualità dell'acqua, l'acqua senza TDS è
normalmente prodotta dal sistema di osmosi inversa.
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Designed For

Donna incinta Bambino Famiglia

Suitable for the scene

Cucina/Soggiorno Pichic/Campeggio RV/Carrozza ristorante
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Indirizzo : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

ALIMENTACIÓN POR GRAVEDAD
SISTEMA DE FILTRACIÓN DE AGUA

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorra la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada únicamente

por nosotros
Representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas

herramientas.
con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas líderes y no significa

necesariamente cubrir
Todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que debe verificar

con cuidado
Cuando realiza un pedido con nosotros, si realmente está Ahorro

Medio en comparación con las principales marcas líderes.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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¿NECESITAS AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTANOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita asistencia técnica? No
dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros:

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva
una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del
producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdónenos por no
informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software
en nuestro producto.

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Model
o

Volume
n

(galón)

Tamaño del
producto Accesorios Capacidad del

filtro

k8675 1.5
Diámetro 252
x 456 ± 10

mm

Filtro de agua de carbón*2
piezas

Espiga de metal*1 pieza

6000 galones (2
filtros)

k8626 2.25
φ285*495
±10 mm

Filtro de agua de carbón*2
piezas

Espiga de metal*1 pieza

6000 galones (2
filtros)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10 mm

(sin soporte)
Diámetro

exterior: 313
x 642 mm.

(con soporte)

Filtro de agua de
cerámica*2 piezas

Espiga de mirilla*1 pieza
Soporte*1 pieza

6000 galones (2
filtros)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10 mm

(sin soporte)
Diámetro

exterior: 313
x 642 mm.

(con soporte)

Filtro de agua de carbón
(Incluye membrana UF)*2

uds.
Espiga de metal*1 pieza

Soporte*1 pieza

6000 galones (2
filtros)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10 mm

(sin soporte)
Diámetro 285
x 642 ± 10

mm
(con soporte)

Filtro de agua de
cerámica*2 piezas

Espiga de metal*1 pieza
Soporte*1 pieza

6000 galones (2
filtros)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10 mm

(sin soporte)
Diámetro

exterior: 313

Filtro de agua de carbón*2
piezas

Filtro de eliminación de
fluoruro*2 uds.

Espiga de mirilla*1 pieza

6,000 galones (2
filtros) ;

1.000 galones
(2 filtros para
eliminación de
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x 642 mm.
(con soporte)

Soporte*1 pieza fluoruro.

k8626 2.25
φ313*495
±10 mm

Filtro de agua de carbón*2
piezas

Espiga de mirilla*1 pieza

6000 galones (2
filtros)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10 mm

(sin soporte)
Diámetro

exterior: 313
x 642 mm.

(con soporte)

Filtro de agua de carbón*2
piezas

Espiga de mirilla*1 pieza
Soporte*1 pieza

6000 galones (2
filtros)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

El sistema de filtración de agua por gravedad puede generar agua poco confiable.
fuente segura para Bebe a bajo costo. No requiere presión adicional. Te ayuda a
obtener agua saludable, mineral y de excelente sabor del grifo o de cualquier
fuente de agua fresca, sin importar cuándo estés. en casa, en un camping o en
una autocaravana.

INTRODUCTION
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INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION

Nota: Para evitar que se desborde, es necesario comprobar el nivel de agua en el
recipiente inferior antes de añadir agua por segunda vez o en las siguientes. Por
ejemplo, solo se pueden añadir dos tercios del agua al recipiente superior,
mientras que un tercio se queda en el recipiente inferior.
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INSTALLATION

Nota: Para agregar agua por segunda vez o más, para evitar que se desborde,
debe
Para confirmar el nivel de agua en el recipiente inferior. Por ejemplo: solo dos
tercios de agua
Se permite agregarlo al recipiente superior cuando haya un tercio de agua en el
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inferior.
recipiente.

FEATURES

Flexible: es muy conveniente y fácil de usar; puede llevarlos a cualquier lugar: en
vacaciones, viajes de caza y campamento, y residencias universitarias, y son
sistemas ideales para vehículos recreativos, embarcaciones de recreo y estilos de
vida rurales.
Fácil instalación: puede configurar este sistema independiente completo en
menos de 8 minutos sin necesidad de herramientas.
Preparación para emergencias: es un gran equipo de supervivencia en una
situación de emergencia, ya que funciona sin necesidad de electricidad y puede
purificar agua cruda y sin tratar de lagos y arroyos remotos.
Ahorro de dinero: es el sistema de purificación de agua más económico disponible
en el mercado.
Grado alimenticio: las cámaras están hechas de acero inoxidable 304 de grado
alimenticio, que es 100% seguro para el consumo humano.
Este sistema de filtro de agua elimina una amplia gama de contaminantes
transmitidos por el agua y mejora el sabor del agua.

Microorganismos dañinos, incluidas bacterias patógenas, quistes,
protozoos y parásitos.

Desinfectantes como el cloro y las cloraminas .

ADVERTENCIA: Lea atentamente antes de usar.
El PPM no disminuye mientras se prueba con un medidor de TDS: tiene una
tecnología única que elimina el 99,99 % de los contaminantes y deja todos los
minerales esenciales en el agua, como calcio, potasio, sodio, magnesio, etc. Toda
agua saludable tiene un cierto nivel de sólidos disueltos totales, que son
minerales esenciales. Los medidores de TDS no son una forma eficaz de medir la
calidad del agua; el agua sin TDS normalmente se produce mediante un sistema
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de ósmosis inversa.

Designed For

Mujer embarazada Niño Familia

Suitable for the scene

Cocina/Sala de estar Pichic/Camping Autocaravana/vagón
comedor
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Dirección : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

ZASILANY GRAWITACJĄ ​

SYSTEM FILTRACJI WODY

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.
„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub jakiekolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia używane

wyłącznie przez nas
przedstawia szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując określone

narzędzia
z nami w porównaniu do głównych, najlepszych marek i niekoniecznie oznacza to okładka

wszystkie kategorie narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Przypominamy o sprawdzeniu
ostrożnie

gdy składasz u nas zamówienie, jeśli faktycznie Oszczędność
Połowa w porównaniu z wiodącymi markami.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia
technicznego? Skontaktuj się z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej
instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który
otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie,
jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiekolwiek aktualizacje
technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Model Tom
(galon)

Rozmiar
produktu Akcesoria Pojemność

filtra

k8675 1,5
φ252*456
±10mm

Filtr węglowy do wody*2
szt.

Metalowy kran*1 szt.

6000 galonów (2
filtry)

k8626 2,25
φ285*495
±10mm

Filtr węglowy do wody*2
szt.

Metalowy kran*1 szt.

6000 galonów (2
filtry)

k8626
A

2,25

φ313*495
±10mm
(bez

podstawki)
φ313*642
±10mm

(z
podstawką)

Ceramiczny filtr do wody*2
szt.

Zawór wziernikowy*1 szt.
Stojak*1 szt

6000 galonów (2
filtry)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm
(bez

podstawki)
φ313*642
±10mm

(z
podstawką)

Filtr węglowy do wody
(Zawiera membranę UF)*2

szt.
Metalowy kran*1 szt.

Stojak*1 szt

6000 galonów (2
filtry)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm
(bez

podstawki)
φ285*642
±10mm

(z
podstawką)

Ceramiczny filtr do wody*2
szt.

Metalowy kran*1 szt.
Stojak*1 szt

6000 galonów (2
filtry)

k8626
A

2,25
φ313*495
±10mm
(bez

Filtr węglowy do wody*2
szt.

Filtr usuwający fluor*2 szt.

6000 galonów (2
filtry) ;

1000 galonów
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podstawki)
φ313*642
±10mm

(z
podstawką)

Zawór wziernikowy*1 szt.
Stojak*1 szt

(2 Filtry
usuwające fluor.

k8626 2,25
φ313*495
±10mm

Filtr węglowy do wody*2
szt.

Zawór wziernikowy*1 szt.

6000 galonów (2
filtry)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm
(bez

podstawki)
φ313*642
±10mm

(z
podstawką)

Filtr węglowy do wody*2
szt.

Zawór wziernikowy*1 szt.
Stojak*1 szt

6000 galonów (2
filtry)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

System filtracji wody grawitacyjnej może powodować niepewne działanie wody
źródło bezpieczne dla pij tanio. Nie potrzeba dodatkowego ciśnienia. Pomaga
uzyskać zdrową, mineralną, świetnie smakującą wodę z kranu lub dowolnego
źródła świeżej wody, bez względu na to, kiedy jesteś w domu, na kempingu lub w
kamperze.

INTRODUCTION
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INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION

Uwaga: Aby zapobiec przepełnieniu, należy sprawdzić poziom wody w dolnym
pojemniku przy drugim lub kolejnym dodaniu wody. Na przykład, tylko dwie trzecie
wody można dodać do górnego pojemnika, podczas gdy jedna trzecia znajduje się
w dolnym pojemniku.
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INSTALLATION

Uwaga: Aby zapobiec przelewaniu się wody, przy drugim lub kolejnym dodawaniu
należy
aby potwierdzić poziom wody w dolnym pojemniku. Na przykład: tylko dwie trzecie
wody
można dodać do górnego pojemnika, gdy jedna trzecia wody znajduje się w
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dolnym pojemniku
pojemnik.

FEATURES

Elastyczność – Są bardzo wygodne i łatwe w użyciu. Można je zabrać wszędzie:
na wakacje, na polowania i kempingi, do akademików. Idealnie nadają się do
pojazdów kempingowych, łodzi rekreacyjnych i domów letniskowych.
Łatwa instalacja — Możesz skonfigurować ten kompletny, samodzielny system w
mniej niż 8 minut i to bez użycia narzędzi.
Gotowość na sytuacje awaryjne — jest to świetny sprzęt do przetrwania w
sytuacjach awaryjnych, ponieważ działa bez użycia prądu i może oczyszczać
surową, nieoczyszczoną wodę z odległych jezior i strumieni.
Oszczędność pieniędzy - Jest to najbardziej ekonomiczny system oczyszczania
wody dostępny na rynku.

Jakość spożywcza – komory wykonane są ze stali nierdzewnej 304

przeznaczonej do kontaktu z żywnością, która jest w 100% bezpieczna do
spożycia przez ludzi.

Ten system filtracji wody usuwa szeroką gamę zanieczyszczeń znajdujących

się w wodzie i poprawia jej smak.

Szkodliwe mikroorganizmy, w tym bakterie chorobotwórcze, cysty,
pierwotniaki i pasożyty.

Środki dezynfekujące, takie jak chlor i chloraminy

OSTRZEŻENIE: Przeczytaj uważnie przed użyciem.
PPM nie spada podczas pomiaru miernikiem TDS: ma unikalną technologię, która
usuwa 99,99% zanieczyszczeń, pozostawiając wszystkie niezbędne minerały w
wodzie, takie jak wapń, potas, sód, magnez itp. Cała zdrowa woda ma pewien
poziom całkowitej zawartości rozpuszczonych substancji stałych, są to niezbędne
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minerały. Mierniki TDS nie są skutecznym sposobem pomiaru jakości wody, woda
bez TDS jest zwykle produkowana przez system odwróconej osmozy.

Designed For

Kobieta w ciąży Dziecko Rodzina

Suitable for the scene

Kuchnia/Salon Pichic/Kemping Kamper/Wagon
restauracyjny
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Adres : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

ZWAARTEKRACHT - GEVOED
WATERFILTRATIESYSTEEM

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te
leveren.

"Bespaar de helft", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die alleen door ons
worden gebruikt

geeft een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen
te kopen

bij ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en betekent niet per se dat omslag
alle categorieën van tools die wij aanbieden. U wordt vriendelijk verzocht om te verifiëren

voorzichtig
wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst, als u daadwerkelijk Besparing

Half in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.

https://www.vevor.com/support


1

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning
nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons
dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of
software-updates voor ons product zijn .

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Model Volume
(gallon)

Productgroo
tte Accessoires Filtercapaciteit

k8675 1.5
φ252*456
±10mm

Koolstofwaterfilter*2 stuks
Metalen kraan * 1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters)

k8626 2.25
φ285*495
±10mm

Koolstofwaterfilter*2 stuks
Metalen kraan * 1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10mm
(zonder

standaard)
φ313*642
±10mm
(met

standaard)

Keramisch waterfilter*2
stuks

Kijkglaskraan*1 st.
Standaard*1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(zonder

standaard)
φ313*642
±10mm
(met

standaard)

Koolstofwaterfilter
(Inclusief UF-membraan)*2

stuks
Metalen kraan * 1 st.
Standaard*1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(zonder

standaard)
φ285*642
±10mm
(met

standaard)

Keramisch waterfilter*2
stuks

Metalen kraan * 1 st.
Standaard*1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters)

k8626
A

2.25

φ313*495
±10mm
(zonder

standaard)
φ313*642

Koolstofwaterfilter*2 stuks
Fluorideverwijderingsfilter*

2 stuks
Kijkglaskraan*1 st.
Standaard*1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters) ;

1.000 gallons
(2

Fluorideverwijde
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±10mm
(met

standaard)

ringsfilter.

k8626 2.25
φ313*495
±10mm

Koolstofwaterfilter*2 stuks
Kijkglaskraan*1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters)

k8626
A

2.25

φ285*495
±10mm
(zonder

standaard)
φ313*642
±10mm
(met

standaard)

Koolstofwaterfilter*2 stuks
Kijkglaskraan*1 st.
Standaard*1 st.

6.000 gallons (2
filters)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

Het zwaartekracht-waterfiltratiesysteem kan onbetrouwbare waterkwaliteit
veroorzaken bron veilig voor drink met lage kosten. Geen extra druk vereist. Het
helpt u om gezond, mineraal, heerlijk smakend water uit de kraan of andere
zoetwaterbronnen te krijgen, ongeacht wanneer u bent thuis, op de camping of in
de camper.

INTRODUCTION
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INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION

Let op: Om overlopen te voorkomen, moet u het waterniveau in de onderste
container bevestigen voor de tweede of volgende toevoeging van water.
Bijvoorbeeld, slechts tweederde van het water kan worden toegevoegd aan de
bovenste container, terwijl eenderde zich in de onderste container bevindt.



7

INSTALLATION

Let op: Voor het tweede of volgende toevoegen van water, om overlopen te
voorkomen, moet u:
om het waterniveau in de onderste container te bevestigen. Bijvoorbeeld: slechts
twee derde water
mag in de bovenste container worden toegevoegd, wanneer een derde van het
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water in de onderste container zit
houder.

FEATURES

Flexibel - Ze zijn zo handig en eenvoudig in gebruik dat u ze overal mee naartoe
kunt nemen: op vakantie, op jacht- en kampeertrips en naar studentenhuizen.
Bovendien zijn ze een ideaal systeem voor campers, pleziervaartuigen en het
leven in cottages.
Eenvoudige installatie - U kunt dit complete, zelfstandige systeem in minder dan 8
minuten opzetten, zonder gereedschap.
Noodvoorbereiding: dit is een geweldige overlevingsuitrusting in noodsituaties,
omdat het werkt zonder dat er elektriciteit nodig is en het ongezuiverd water uit
afgelegen meren en beken kan zuiveren.
Geldbesparend - Het is het meest economische waterzuiveringssysteem dat op de
markt verkrijgbaar is.
Geschikt voor levensmiddelen - De kamers zijn gemaakt van roestvrij staal van
voedingskwaliteit (type 304), dat 100% veilig is voor menselijke consumptie.
Dit waterfiltersysteem verwijdert een groot aantal verontreinigingen in het
water en verbetert de smaak van het water.

Schadelijke micro-organismen, waaronder pathogene bacteriën, cysten,
protozoa en parasieten.

middelen zoals chloor en chlooramines

WAARSCHUWING: Lees dit zorgvuldig door vóór gebruik.
PPM daalt niet tijdens testen met TDS-meter: heeft een unieke technologie die
99,99% van de verontreinigingen verwijdert en alle essentiële mineralen in het
water achterlaat, zoals calcium, kalium, natrium, magnesium, enz. Al het gezonde
water heeft een bepaald niveau aan opgeloste vaste stoffen, dit zijn essentiële
mineralen. De TDS-meters zijn geen effectieve manier om de waterkwaliteit te
meten, het water zonder TDS wordt normaal gesproken geproduceerd door een
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omgekeerd osmosesysteem.

Designed For

Zwangere vrouw Kind Familie

Suitable for the scene

Keuken/woonkamer Picknicken/Kamperen Camper/eetwagen
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Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

GRA V ITY-FED
VATTENFILTRATIONSSYSTEM

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.
"Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som endast används av oss
representerar en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg
med oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka
alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera

försiktigt
när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt gör det Sparande

Halv i jämförelse med de främsta varumärkena.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss
gärna:

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du
fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

GRAVITY-FED
WATER FILTRATION

SYSTEM
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PARAMETER

Model
l

Volym
(gallon)

Produktstorl
ek Tillbehör Filterkapacitet

k8675 1.5
φ252*456
±10mm

Kolvattenfilter*2 st
Metalltapp*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter)

k8626 2,25
φ285*495
±10mm

Kolvattenfilter*2 st
Metalltapp*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ313*495
±10mm

(utan stativ)
φ313*642
±10mm

(med stativ)

Keramiskt vattenfilter*2 st
Synglastapp*1 st

Stativ*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm

(utan stativ)
φ313*642
±10mm

(med stativ)

Kolvattenfilter
(Inkluderar

UF-membran)*2 st
Metalltapp*1 st
Stativ*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ285*495
±10mm

(utan stativ)
φ285*642
±10 mm

(med stativ)

Keramiskt vattenfilter*2 st
Metalltapp*1 st
Stativ*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter)

k8626
A

2,25

φ313*495
±10mm

(utan stativ)
φ313*642
±10mm

(med stativ)

Kolvattenfilter*2 st
Fluorborttagningsfilter*2 st

Synglastapp*1 st
Stativ*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter) ;
1 000 liter

(2
fluoridborttagnin

gsfilter.

k8626 2,25
φ313*495
±10mm

Kolvattenfilter*2 st
Synglastapp*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter)

k8626
A

2,25
φ285*495
±10mm

(utan stativ)

Kolvattenfilter*2 st
Synglastapp*1 st

Stativ*1 st

6 000 gallons (2
filter)
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φ313*642
±10mm

(med stativ)

PRODUCTS INTRODUCTION

Gravity-Fed Water Filtration System kan göra opålitligt vatten källa säker till dryck
med låg kostnad. Inget extra tryck krävs. Det hjälper dig att få hälsosamt,
mineraliskt, välsmakande vatten från kranen eller andra sötvattenkällor, oavsett
när du är på hem, på en camping eller husbil.

INTRODUCTION
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INTRODUCTION
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INSTALLATION
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Obs: För att förhindra översvämning måste du bekräfta vattennivån i
bottenbehållaren för den andra eller efterföljande tillsatsen av vatten. Till exempel
kan endast två tredjedelar av vattnet tillsättas i den övre behållaren, medan en
tredjedel finns i den nedre behållaren.

INSTALLATION
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Obs: För andra eller efterföljande tillsats av vatten, för att förhindra överflöde,
behöver du
för att bekräfta vattennivån i bottenbehållaren. Till exempel: endast två tredjedelar
vatten
får läggas i den övre behållaren, när en tredjedel vatten i botten
behållare.

FEATURES

Flexibel - Det är så bekvämt och lätt att använda; du kan ta dem överallt: på
semester, jakt och campingresor och studenthem, och de är idealiska system för
husbilar, nöjeshantverk och stuglivsstilar.
Enkel installation - Du kan installera detta kompletta fristående system på mindre
än 8 minuter utan några verktyg.
Nödberedskap—Det är en utmärkt överlevnadsutrustning i en nödsituation
eftersom den fungerar utan behov av elektricitet och kan rena rått, obehandlat
vatten från avlägsna sjöar och vattendrag.
Spara pengar - Det är det mest ekonomiska vattenreningssystemet som finns på
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marknaden.
Livsmedelskvalitet- Kamrarna är gjorda av livsmedelsklassat 304 rostfritt stål,
vilket är 100 % säkert för mänsklig konsumtion.
Detta vattenfiltersystem tar bort ett omfattande utbud av vattenburna
föroreningar och förbättrar vattensmaken.

Skadliga mikroorganismer, inklusive patogena bakterier, cystor,
protozoer och parasiter.

Desinfektionsmedel som klor och kloraminer

VARNING: Läs noggrant före användning.
PPM sjunker inte när den testas med TDS-mätare: har en unik teknologi som tar
bort 99,99 % av föroreningarna samtidigt som alla viktiga mineraler lämnas kvar i
vatten som kalcium, kalium, natrium, magnesium etc. Allt hälsosamt vatten har en
viss nivå av totalt lösta fasta ämnen, de är viktiga mineraler. TDS-mätarna är inte
ett effektivt sätt att mäta vattenkvaliteten, vattnet utan TDS produceras normalt av
omvänd osmos.

Designed For

Gravid kvinna Barn Familj
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Suitable for the scene

Kök/vardagsrum Pichic/Camping Husbil/matsal
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